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m' HESIDENGE ;;f.omz

‘ -3, - Pcnbmd Mamc, _"D (

o To the «1 .;PEC’I OR OF BUILDINGS PORT(.A‘\D MAINE 7
. T},e undemgr.cd I,F‘!eb} aphhes fora pmm.’ lo erect aller repafr"déma h wslall tlle followmghuzldm

in, accarawce with the Laws of the State of Maise, ihe Bmldmg Code and Zormg Ordmancc
speuf cahom, if a—zy, submitted herewilh and the Jollow:nyg sﬁec.jnalwn.r

‘ Location . Tet 2 ( Koby Lane(Valley View Heichts):4(\! %Vlthm Fire Limits? ..., stt. ;w
"Owners name and addres= .. George® Nebster, 842 Riverside St,
Les&eeg nqme and address ........

Té]eﬁhn'np -

'I elenhnnn

Contractor’s name and addrcss ........ .quner. TelephnnP

* _Architect .., , S]iiecifica.;‘foxis....”....:.......,.......:‘ﬂans-w...y'.eﬂ...ﬁ, L N&! of tsheem
" Proposed use of building Dwel.liAng st gt

Last use s : s

No. families ..

g

No. families ...
4 SEY18 OF 100f cvrtomspm o RoOOfIDE

" . 1 }
" Materjal...£2a8 | No, ¢ 1z.. Heat ........

Other buildings on same lov . ... :
Estxmatedcost? . ST T e

e R R

o e 7 General’ Description “of New Work - -

t *

a- - e

i §-

ror ucwatd.on and f.‘mmaatlon onJy i‘or lé—-story i‘rame dwe‘.ng bt X 24'

2Pl urR SRS,

.

t‘ﬂ M rw‘
'S \fﬁ“e‘d v

pertth

Its is un.icrs!oad that this permit does nol include installation of hcatmg abpa._‘us 'wluch is to be

shenaime of the heating contractor. EERMIT TO BB ISSUED T9

laken  oul scparalelg-r I.J&'fa}é'}il“in e

EANEN ey s

owner
Details of New Work

Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work involved in this work? ...
Is connection to be made to public sewer? ._qephlc._tanklf not, what 5 proposed for scwage?
Has septic tank notice been sentp Form notice sent? anld
Height average grade to top of ‘plate . ) Height average grade to highest poi:: i roof.

Size, front. depth T l xgs}? e sohgor filled land?.... e 2arth or rock?

Material of foundation ..concnste Thxckness, 0p ... .20".. bottor .. J,O" e CENAT o X8 s
Kind of roof ... i RISE PET OO ... - Roof covering
No. of ;.hlmneyu .......................... . Matcnal of c]umneya. . - Kind of heat fuel
Framing Lumber—Kind. - Dressed or [ull size?..... umum.o..... Corner posts Sitls ...

Size Girder e, o Golumns under girders . Size Max. on centers ...

- RN

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O, C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st floor. . 2rd , 3rd
‘On centers: 1st floor. “nd s 3rd

' , roof
* Maxirum span: 15t 100T s mwssisncas ey 201 K {s B ey TOO!

If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of. walls? height?

roof

If a Gamne
No. cars now accommodated on same 10ty tO be accommodated
Will automobile repairing b

';‘:’ APPROVED: ‘ Mmcellaneous
] . ﬂ Z , % % /ﬂﬂw’ Wlll wark require disturbing of any tree on a public street? Bo
: e Will there be in charge of the above work a person competer.\t to

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? ... ;.EB -

&

v Geurge P Webster ™ '

CE s 2 A Sy AN

e e b
* H ci NS SR

TNSPECTICN CoPY Signature of owser W o P S AEIE e Y
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Jepartnent of Building Inspection
NOTICE RELATING TO SEWAGE DISPOSAL

X neans copy sent to the parties (date) _ December 13, 1963} |

Location Lot 23 Abby Lane(Valley View Bescription _ One family dwelling house(li-sto

Owher and Address —Gearge P Vehgter, 8,2 Fjverside St,

Contractor and A.. 'ess owner

3

Architect or Engineer and Address

Actual Area of Lot <053 5q, F., Zone __ R 2 Residence

Area required by Zoning Ord, if sewer were available 8000 sq.ft.

Where s3ptic tank systems are required for sewage disposal, the Zoning Ordi.
provides that the least allowable area of the lot shall be determined by the rate
percolation of the soil, this being the capacity or the soil to allow liquids to pa
threugh as determined by tests., The Building Cede directs that » Where a septic ta .
is to he used, a building permit shall not be issued unless the proposed method of
sewage disposal has been approved by the Director of Health,

Since applicaiion for the above permit indicates that connection to a sewer
is not possible, it is hecessary for the owner or his agent to file a site plan with
ths Health Department, o explain the method of sawage disposal proposed, and to make
arrangemenss for a percclation test to be made under supervision of that department.,

After the rate of percolation has been detertined, the Jirector of Health will
notify this department of the area of lot required on the basis of the results of the
test, If the lot ares required by the tests is equal to or less than the actual area
of the lot and not less than the minimuwn lot area required in the zone in which the
property is located for cases where connection to a sewer is available, the building
permit can be issued; otherwise the permit cannot be issued unless awthorization is

secured fram the Board of Appeals,
Q/ /@-6/24// 9 )(q oo
Director of BG¥lding InspectionH.

3
i
H
'
!
{
13
!
i
N
!
i
1
i
i
]

2 copies to Health virector
g T R e T SR

(This space for Hea i _Department use)
//7/—lt - - v P
Inspector of Buildings brnely 32" 37 x Joe

/,
Rate of Percolation is 245 —minutes, On this basis area required by Zoning
/2

Ordinance is O sq. ft,

o

Gaments in event zoning appeal is filed:

/a LT TN o
1"// ¢ 22 L/




AP~ Lot 23 Kbby lune

December 16, 1963

Mr, Ceorge Veuater
a2 Biverside Strest

Dear Hr. \lebster?

We understend that the work of installing @ foundation

at the above named location wes started vefore a pormit was applie
for. We thersfore cannot, iusue an advanced. permib for this work

which is already done. It vill be necessasy £ 3 to meet with

¥p. Searg or nyself to explain whY this work was undertaken contrary .
to Zoning Ordinance and Building Gode restrictions with which you are
familiar, ’ oo - =

: Belore any ilding permit can ve Lssued, ib will bs necessrry
Cab the time of fillng appli.catdon for permit for you to provide com=
‘plete puilding plans and 8 gchedule of how you are to proceed and how
protection of the ,concre’f.e foundation from Lrost damage is O he pro=- ..
vided. ¥ . o o

Jery truly yourss

- Gerald E. Hayberry
Deputy Building Ingpection Diractor

ORM3m




Memorandum from Department of Building Inspection, Portland, Maine

oAl
Lot 2{Abby Lane(Valley View Helghts)

G
ST P .

4t 5

Dec, 17, 1963

’i;é:'-_’ﬁg T vl

A
e

Hr. Ceorge P, Webster
842 Riverside Street
Portland, Maine

Gt =
LN,

Dear Mr, hebgter:

frame dwelling 46'x24' is being issued subject to compliance wit

Permit for excavabion and foundation only for a 1} story/ ,
the following: { :

It is necessary that the front entrance precast /
concrete platform and steps be supported on

plers or other approved founiation that extends
below the frout line.

i
%
2
Z
9
3
)
3
b
2‘::
3
i
1
1
9
i
R

Very truly yours,

Gerald E, Mayberry
Deputy Bullding Inspectd

e e S b R4 (. i e
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Date of permit- 7 \ Q / m \
Notif. dosingin 2 /3/ ¢ &
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Final Notif.

Fina! Inspn. el r\\n\n\
Cert. of Ceeupancy issued f.W\ \ _.b

Staking Out Notice

Form Check Notice
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1 i
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" :‘h ® .(“-3'1-'ENC£- ZONE ?E‘E{BQIT IS%};}:;‘:} N
APPLICATICN FOR PERMIT ' | 2

: Trird Class Jan 6 1%
Class of Building ot Type of Structuct -~

, ol Maitty e 3,19 .. *y_of PORTLANG
To the JNSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

7’ The t;ggdersignod hereby appliesfor o permit fo erech alter repair demolisk inslall the following building sirscture equipmient
in.acc'prdgmu‘ with the Lows of the Staie of M aine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of tke City of Portland, plons and
specifications, if:any, submilled Iumm'ﬂ}' and the following specifications: ‘ BRI
Location m...lm;.“ai,Ahhyml.am(..‘[.augxﬂl..im.......q;g..mag)m o Within Fire Limits? e - Bist. No

George P Webstery 8h2 Riverside St. B T — -

Owner's name and address

Lessee's name and address ... .
Con;ra;:tor's name and address .. ,szer
Architect :
Proposed use of building . Duell ing
Last use :
Material.... 2 E2H2......NO. StOFIES vmees 2 2 (T — Style of roof

Speciﬁcations..................m.....‘;..

Other buildings on same lot -
Estimated cost $.. 15,000.00

................................

N G;n;rd Description of New Work

~

3

o I
To construct 13-story frame dwelling 16! = 2!

Pereiit Tssurd with Meine

11 is understood thut Ikis permit does not include installation of heating apparaius which is to be lakent out separalely by and in
the nume of the Reating conlractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO owner ’

Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work? yeals any electrical work involved in this WOLK? o B R
1s connection to be made 0 public sewer? —RO-——" If not, what s proposzd for sewage? septic tank
Has septic tank notice been sent? —.- - Form notice sent? ’
Height average grade to top of plate ! arage grade to highest point of roof..
e, front 8.1 depth wen Bl iy SO b espliy led land?.. L earth or rock?
Materiel of foundation conerete Thickness, top 10" pottom 1 lar yos
Kind of roof o piteh ... Rise per . Roof covering %spha

No. of chimneys ... L Mﬁ%erhapéfc - ng vile  Kindof hgnt
Framing Lumber—Kind. hemlock pregsed or full size?flmfg?...sf ........ . Corner posts w.. "f.& ...... -

Size Girder k10, .48 «Columns under girders k@AY .. Size ..“3%.&.“ Max. on centers
Studs (outside walls aud carrying partitions) 2¢4.16" 0. C. Bridging in every floor and flat rcof upan over Z}ie()et
2

Joists and rafters: — o Ind. 52 , 3rd , 100
, 2nd 160 , 3rd , 100! 148.....14 ’

ond.. 22! , 3ed r00f ot dB
N A
dﬁwflx’t

On centers:

Maximum span:
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height?
Il s Garsge

No. cars now accommodated on same 10ty 10 D€ accommodated. nwnber commercial cars to he accomm
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed 1T LA (117 —
Miscellasicous

; . . . . no
ﬂ 5 % . W, / 0¢ Lot Wx.“ work reqm're disturbing of any freeond T (LRI S -

" Will there bein charge of the above work a person competent to
sce that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? :

/Geé’rge P Webster

A, o - / .
by \:%«..b ¢ C O/ /‘717‘”4“}3"““* . -

APPROVED:

Signatsre of ownet
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Memorandum from Department of Buildiug Inspection, Po.-tland, Maine!

RIERTTN e gty

B e R S e 3

Lot 23(Valley View Holgnts)
Abby Lane
Jan. 6, 1984

Mr, Ceorge P, Webster
Riverside Street

Doar Br, Vebster:

SRR S ki

Panmit to construct a 1i-story frame dwelling
hotz24t 45 being issued subject to plang received with epplica=
tion and in compliance with the following:

1, Nailing skrips to suprort first f£1-or
Jolsts at the girder will need to be
not less than 2x3 inch nenbwrs,

Shed dormer wella will need to be tied
to the tathrower.w:dily.st the plata level,

Shed dormer rafters witl need to be 2¢8 inch,
members rather than 2x4 inch zembers as stat/

on your abpiication, /

Very truly yours s /

T

Gorald ¥, Mayberry
Peputy Euilding Inspectio

f
|

i
I3
3
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kS :l' fssued . 0

" (COPY)

CiTy OF PORTLAND, ‘MAINE
Deparement of Ruilding Inspection

@evtificate of @renpanceld - -4
- . .

g o ‘ LOCATION Lo‘bq 2}3%&;{ Lane(Velley View Helghbe)
fLiworgo P Ycbsber . June 7, 196

0 812 flvorsids g, Dute of Iisue U 9‘1# . '
This s to veviifig that the building, premises, of. part therecf, at the sbove focation, built—altered

-~changed gs to use ander Building Permit No. 4, 12 | has had final inspection, has been found to conform .

substantinlly to requiremnents of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for

occupancy Of use, limited ot othetwise, 25 indicated below.
PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES - ApPROVED OCCUPANCY

- BEntire . : (ne fanlly duolling honda,.

. Limiting Conditions:

This cesificate supersedes
certificate tssue ‘
Approved: /

(Date) i n}[:;cxor : S "In}pz;m f B ilding:.

Notlces This cartifeato !dentlﬂ:m 1aoriu) aso of bund'lnn or vwml‘w's. and ov;h!. 10 be tranaferred from
owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy willbe furnished to owmer of Jesaee for oa doilar.




FILL 1R AND SIGN WiTH INR 2L

\l 9\
_ APPLIGATION FOR PERMIT FOR p;;; f@? Iﬁ?g]ﬂﬂ
HEATING. COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT — ~ | | 5 (e

:« Porllind, Moine, . ......June.5.,.19.64 . %hﬁﬁmﬂ_
GL g
. .

To the, INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS + BORTLAND, ME.

The widersijned } hereby applies f or & permit, to.install the llowing hca«mg, cooking or poiber cquipment in accord-
asce with the Latis 'f Maine, the Building Cadé-of the City of Pertond, and-the followmg spectﬁcattons
QI? ' (VaXiey View Hgts) o
‘ ot 2#' AUby Lane Use of Building. . Dw;llmg : N i - New Building

Stones % . “Exintinget

St
* George P Webster, 842, hiVerside St e
. . 1
Installer’s name an! add;ess a1l Inc 4k Plne]nc“" .Ui.’ﬁ. i 5Telephone -

Genetal Description of Work
To install Forced hot webter heating system and oil burninz equupment, =

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Lo:ation: of appliance - Basement ... .. Any burnable material in floor surface ot beneath? ... ...
If. ;o, how protected? L+ e s e s s Kind of fuel?

From top of smok= pipe .. 3

Size of chimney flue . 8"8 - Other connections to same flue .. ..

If gas fired, how vented? .. o .. Rated maximum demand per hour .
Will sufficient fresh air be supplud to the applrmce to insure proper and safe wmbnstion? ....yes. ..

- IF OIL BURNER -

Name and type of burner Fuel-Chief-guntype = Lapelled by underwriters' laboratories ? ok t.k’ﬁ?
Will vperator be always in attendance? . . .. Does oil supply line feed from top or bottoia of tank? . 9 . om
Type of floor beneath buener . . .. conerebe  Sje of vent pipe . . .. L

Location of ol storage . ..... . basemeat | Nymber and capacity of tanks

Low water shutoff ... oo, . . e e e e+ sersetnssmne

Will all tanks be more than ﬁve feet from any flame? . Y . How many tanks enclosed ?

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance - oo Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?
If so, how protected? ... ... ... ... . . Height of Legs, if any
Skirting at bottom of appliance?- . .. Distance to combustible material from top of appliance? ..
From front of appliance ... From sides and back .. . From top of smokep’ne
Size of chimney flue . . ................... Other connections to same flve . s e e e e
Is hood to be provided? ... . .. . . . . Ifso, howvented? . .. Forced or gravity? ... ... .
If gas fired, how vented? ... ooooos oo e v e e Rated maximum demand per hour

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Amount of fec enclosed? ... 2.00..... .(32.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc;, in same
building at same time,)

APPROVED:
" .
A L/‘: N 8 . &" 6 /Y/Oq - Will there be in charge of the anove work a person competent to

see that the State and City requirements pertainirg thereto are
e e e e e e e e observed? yes ...

C1 e s o Chﬁ%iy Small Inc,

¢5 300 ,({

- 'Signature of Installer . ¥* . 4 ML%

INSPECTION CQOPY
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o~ d %§~-1L ' (L R
%0 2o INSPECFOR OF m:zn‘nfi\iééff%aﬂhm MAINE
. The indersigned hereby cpplies for & paymit 10 erecs allervepair demsolish insiall the following building structure equipment
Gn accor8ance with the Laws of the State of Mdine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plo..s and
-~ Stecifications, if dny, submitied kerewith and the Jollowing specifications:
Lozation ,, 9%, Atby, Lane e Within Fire Limits? Dist. No.
Dwner's, nafme and address ,“.Cha'rlef B Meol, 9.{* Abby Lene
Lessee’s name and address. et i ) S Telephone.
Céntractor’s sanie and wddress . Joip B, Ketchun, 1878 Washing °n'“A.V)eﬁ“ ot Tel'éphon‘e‘...z.?z.:é.é%%
Acchitest ..., . Specifications..._..._. Plane. 78 ‘
Proposed use of building ..,.............. ~Buelling & Garage
Last use ;

o Telephone

No. of "sheets ..
No. families ...........

; ; No. families ...
-.NoO. stpries ... .,k,.jlz o HO o Style of 100f
Other buildings on same lot :

Estimated cost $.1200,00; - T _‘ E Fres 000
“ - - ~General Desctiption of New Woek

e fo! 4t ;
Yo cunstruct l-car frare garage W x 221 attached to loft hané side of dwelling,

L P £ 1.1 SO

The insids of ¢he garage will b3 covered where recuired by law with rock, labh
piaster. No fire door,

1

WXlg Aesder  swer  dog, . ¢! 5

It is understood that this permit does not include thstallativn of héaling apparalus woiich is 1o be taken ont scba:atély 7)3'.07zd Bt
the name of the heating contracior, PERMIT TO EF J5SUED 70 contractop

Details of New Work

Is any plumbing involved in this work? 10... Is any electrical work involved in this work?

Is connection to be made to publicsewer? o .1 not, what 13 proposed for sewage?

Has septic tank notice been sentp Form notice sent} 2

Height average grade to top of plate .....8' ... Height average grade to highe_zsé point of roof..

Size, front.... 14! depth 22 'au Ifghgteri&a "‘b%}:owsg%%ﬁ“ed land?.......f‘”?}:?:f.'i..............,,.earth orrock? “efnt .

Material of foundation ....goncrshe Thickness, top....10".... bottom,_. 10! cellar a—
LI Asphalt Class C Und Labey,

- Roof covering
No. of chimneys ..........o...... Material of chimneys............. ~ Of 1NN ..ot srann. . Kind of heat freel
Dressed or full size?.... 08888 o0 posts ..... - Sills .40
Size Girder ..., Columns under girders Size ...
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16"
Jdists and rafters: 1at floor,. CONCTet e s 2nd o 30 ) roof 21,5
On centers; 1st floor. + 2nd s drd s tnof lrnl
Maximum span: 1at floor, ,2nd .34 , roof 5!

If one story building with, masonry walls, thickness of walls? height?

Tt a Garage.
No. cars now accommodated on sam fot...., to be accommodated, L numbet commercial cars to be accommodated.. NQHE
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor« - 'ra vy cars habijtually stored in the proposed building?..........15,..

APPROVED: . Miscellancous ‘
: A Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public 8treetTumnn i
L/ ,L - - . / 2 L Crtsn

; /// (4 & &= ({ /4" Will there bein charge of the above work a persont competent to

. see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
i obgerved?, V98,

o

T gsao o 4 ar%? gB ;Jét?/z é /)
" INSEECTION, cOPY Signaturgof aunet 7L, Loz Qo L‘;“ ‘-1 e, s

1L
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: PEIMIT T5S0ED
APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT TO PERMIT
Amendment No #1.

Portland, Maine, APTL1 30, 1965 LOTY of HIR{TANTL

MAY 14 1065

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PorTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for amendment to Permit NOw o n.on. pertaining to the building or structure comprised
in the original application in accordance with the Lows of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of
the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted hercwith, and the following specifications:

Location ..Lot..23. Abby. Lane. (Yellew Vs av) {98 Dist. No. ...........

Owner’s name and address : ... Telephone

TIPSR 10ves

Lessee’s name and address . Telephone

Contractor’s name and address Jom..B.,..{ggtqhm.,lW3.Wa.smﬂ@°n...AW.‘ ......................... Telephone .

Architect Plans filed ....yes No. of sheets .1 .,
anage No. families

Last use . - No. families ...
Increesed cost of work Additional fec ......,50

Description of Proposed Work AT /a.,L- VAN o

To construet 14! x 221 atbached garage instead of 12t4M X 22! parage,

&ppen; eustaxnea_,_w.w«—.—.—___&

Details of New Work owner
Is any plumbing involved in this work ? Is any electrical work involved in this work?
Height averuge grade to tep of plate. .. Height average grade to highest point of roof
solid or filled Jand? ................ ... earth or rock?
Thickness, top ... ........ bottom . .. ... ceflar

Dressed or full size? ..,
Corner posts . Sil Girt or ledger board? .
Girders i Columns under girders i Max, on centers
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C, Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet,
Joists and rafters: 1st floor,
On centers:
Maximum span:
Approved::

INSPECTION COPY
CS.108




AP = Lot zﬁbby Lana (94)
Amondment, 1

Moy 8,1965

cet dohn K, Ketehum
Mr, Cherles Heod 1878 Washington Ave,
Q4 sy lane set Corporation Coungel

Doar Er.iicols

We aro unsble to isuuo en amerdment to perlt 55/360 to
congtruct & U220 atteshod garago at the above locstion beosuse
this garage et the rear corner io to be only 8 feol 6 inchas frou
the aide lot line instesd of tho requived 10 foot dtv.the R

fesidonzial Zono in which the preperty 1o locsted. (Zoming Crdinence
Ssution 3-Be2)

bie understend thet you desive to exercise your appeal righte
in thic mattor, In order to do so you will nesd to caue to this
office in Loon 110, City Pell wheve forms arg available for £iling

of thu appoal,

Very truly yours,

Abwrt J, Gears
drector of Bulliing Inppectdon
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CITY'OF PORTLAND, PAINE ©.
IN THE BOARD OF APPEALS .- -

May 10,1965

" Mr. Chovles Mool
T .94 Rbby ng o
7 Doar le".f Nichoit
‘ The Board of Appeals will hold a public hgaring
in fh; Council Chamber at City Hall, Portland, Maine
on Thursday, May 13, 1965 at 4100 P.M.

1 under the Zoning Ordinance.

to hear vour appea

or represéhted at this ﬁeﬁfi;g

' Please be present

in supporf of this appeal.
‘ BOARD OF APPEALS

Franklin G, Hinckley

Chairman




CITY OF PLRTIAND, MAINE
IN THE DOARD OF APPEALS

Hey 10, 1965

10 WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

©he Board of Appoal3 will hold a public hearing in the
Council Chember st City Hell, Portlend, Maine on Thux-aday,
Moy 13, 1965 at 4,300 pem, to hoawr the appesl of Charles Mol
requesting an excaption to the Zondng Ordinance to construct &
1) x 22! attached gavage at 9l Abby Lene,

This pernit 1a presently not 3 gaunble urdar the Zoning
Ordirance hogauso the garage ab the reax corner is to bhe cnly
8 feot 6 inches from the eldu jot, Une instond of the voquired
10 fest in the Re2 Rezidential 7Zono in which the property s’
1008‘5640

All persons interested either for or agelnst this apposl
w1 be heard at the above time and placs.

BOARD OF APPEALS

Fz‘la.nklin a, Hmcklw

Choirman

@,&.frw‘,ﬂf




AF ~ Lot 2% Aoy lone (94)
Anendment #1

May 8, 1965

cct John R, Kebchon
Mr. Cherlus N acl 1978 washington Ave,
94 Abby lane to: Corporation Counsel

Dear Hp.Nicols

We are unable to iseuo an amendment to permit 65/360 to
consteuct & 1402227 stbached garage at the above location becausa
this garage at the rsar corner 4s o be only 8 feot 6 inches from
the side lot lins inetesd of the required 10 fest in‘the le2
liesidontisl Zons in which the property ie located. (Zoning Crdinance
Bection 3-B-2)

te undervtand that you deeire to exercise your appsal. rights

in thin matter, In order to do so you will noed to come to thic
office in Room 110, City HeXl where fomas are:aveilsble for 11)4ng
of the appeal,

Very truly yours,

Mhory J. Sears
HArsetor ef Building Inapection
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CITX.OF PORTLAND, MAIKE
IN THE BOARD OF APPEALS

WLSCELLANEOUS APPEAL

_ Charles NMicol o ouner of property ‘at _ 9k ABbY Lone (Lot 2
“under the provisions of Section 24 of the Zoning Okdingnce of the ity of Portland, hereby
resﬁéctfu%%i pet{tions the Board of Appeals to permitt sonstruction of & 14!x22! aﬁta' od
gATage, s permit is presently not ismublé because thig garags at the rear corner-is
to be only & fest 6 inches from the s.de 1ot 1irsinstead of the required 10, fest in the
B~2 Residential’Zone in which the property is located,

I
‘.
{
)
}
%
i

LEGAL BASIS OF APPEAL: Such permit may be granted only if the Boged of Appeals finds that
snforcement of the terms of the Ordinance would result in undue hardship and desirable religf
may be granted without substantially departing from the intent and purpose nf the Ordinante;

2 S

[ T A 4
APPELLANT

DECISION

After public hearing held ‘5;2$-3//é 5 the Board of Appeals finds that enforcement
of the terms of the Ordinance would result in undue hardship and desirable relief

may te granted without substantially departing from the intent and purpose of the
Ordinance.

“

It is, therefore, determined that such permit may be issued.

BOARD.OF APPEALS ) M
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